Name:

Date:

Les animaux

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

Across
1. likes to climb
onto things

3. soft and
cuddly

5. eats grass

9. slithers in the
grass

11. Produce wool
13. purs

14. gallops

15. flies in the sky
Down

2. barks

4, swims in the
pond

6. moves very
slowly

7. loves cheese

8. waddles

10. wakes you up
at dawn

12. loves mud
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